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Группа No 1    10:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.

ТАНЧУК Дмитрий СШОР К  1  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 7 24
ТУРАНОСОВ Дмитрий СШОР К  V  2  0  V  V  0 0.500 -6 17
ВАЩЕНКО Семен ГБНОУ С  1  V  1  V  1  0 0.333 -9 13
ФИЛЮКОВ Павел СШ КРА  3  V  V  V  V  1 0.667 12 24
МАЦАЛО Марк СШ КРА  2  4  0  0  1  0 0.000 -23 7
ГЛУЩЕНКО Артем КШВСМ  1  3  V  1  V  0 0.333 -7 15
ОСИПОВ Дмитрий ЦСКА, У  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 26 30

Группа No 2    10:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.

САМОДЕЛОВ Никита СШОР К  V  V  4  V  2  4 0.500 6 25
СКВОРЦОВ Роман СШ КРА  2  1  0  3  3  V 0.167 -12 14
ОЛЕЙНИКОВ Тимофей СШОР К  1  V  4  1  3  2 0.167 -10 16
СОРОКИН Максим КШВСМ  V  V  V  V  1  2 0.667 5 23
АНУФРИЕВ Даниил СШ КРА  1  V  V  0  1  V 0.500 -5 17
ЧАЩИН Дмитрий СПАРТА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30
СОБЕНИН Никита ГБНОУ С  V  1  V  V  3  0 0.500 -4 19

Группа No 3    10:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.

МИФТАХОВ Роберт ГБНОУ С  3  0  0  0  1  1 0.000 -25 5
ТИХОНОВ Кирилл СШОР К  V  V  2  V  V  4 0.667 9 26
ТИКУНОВ Роман СШ КРА  V  1  2  3  1  0 0.167 -13 12
ТУРКИН Артём СШОР К  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30
ВОРОНЦОВ Данила СШОР В  V  3  V  1  V  V 0.667 8 24
СЛЮЩЕНКО Платон КШВСМ  V  0  V  1  2  V 0.500 0 18
КУЗИН Дмитрий СШ КРА  V  V  V  2  1  1 0.500 -1 19

Группа No 4    10:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.

ТРЕБЕСОВ Ярослав КШВСМ  0  1  3  0  V  2 0.167 -15 11
СМИРНОВ Максим СШОР К  V  4  V  1  V  3 0.500 6 23
БОЛДИН Семен СШОР К  V  V  3  V  V  3 0.667 4 26
ДОБРОХОТОВ Макар СШ КРА  V  1  V  1  V  0 0.500 -5 17
БАГАУТДИНОВ Констан СШОР В  V  V  4  V  V  1 0.667 10 25
СОЛОВЬЁВ Илья СШ КРА  1  1  3  1  3  3 0.000 -18 12
КИСЕЛЕВ Егор УОР №1  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30

Группа No 5    10:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.

ФАЙЗУЛЛИН Александр СШОР В  1  3  V  2  1  4 0.167 -11 16
ГОЛОВАЧЕВ Вячеслав СШ КРА  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 23 29
ФЕДОРОВ Степан СШ КРА  V  0  V  V  0  V 0.667 0 20
БАЗАРБАЕВ Алан СПАРТА  2  0  3  0  2  3 0.000 -20 10
МИХАЙЛОВ Тимофей СШОР №  V  0  3  V  1  V 0.500 1 19
АВДЕЕВ Егор СШОР К  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30
КУЗЬМИН Антон СШОР К  V  0  1  V  1  1 0.333 -14 13
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Группа No 6    10:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.

ПОПОВ Иван УОР №1  1  V  V  V  3 0.600 5 19
БОРОДИН Александр СШОР К  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25
МАРЧЕНКО Тимофей СШ КРА  0  1  0  1  2 0.000 -21 4
КОМАРОВ Ярослав РЕПРИЗ  4  3  V  V  V 0.600 6 22
ТОРГАШЕВ Егор ГБНОУ С  0  0  V  3  V 0.400 -5 13
ДРАБИК Николай СШОР К  V  1  V  3  2 0.400 -4 16

Группа No 7    10:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.

ОРЛЕНКО Федор КШВСМ  4  V  3  4  V  4 0.333 0 25
ШАБАНОВ Виктор СШОР В  V  V  1  3  1  1 0.333 -11 16
ГАЛЬ Владислав СШОР К  2  3  1  0  3  1 0.000 -20 10
ВОРОНЦОВ Гавриил СШОР К  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 16 27
ВАНИН Максим РЕПРИЗ  V  V  V  0  3  0 0.500 -4 18
ЧЕЛЮК Игорь СШ КРА  3  V  V  1  V  1 0.500 -2 20
ГРИШКО Глеб ЦСКА, С  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30

Группа No 8    10:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.

ОЛЕЙНИКОВ Артем СШОР К  3  0  1  2  1  V 0.167 -15 12
КИЛНАС Святослав СШОР К  V  1  1  V  1  V 0.500 -5 18
ГОВОР Егор КШВСМ  V  V  3  4  0  V 0.500 3 22
МИРОШНИЧЕНКО Всев СШ КРА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30
ФЕДОРОВ Владислав СПАРТА  V  3  V  2  1  V 0.500 -3 21
КОЖУРИН Георгий ГБНОУ С  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 15 26
ПАХОМОВ Олег СШОР №  2  2  3  0  3  3 0.000 -17 13

Группа No 9
п/в пкз. н.у.

КОЗЛОВ Егор СШОР В  1  4  4  V  3 0.200 -5 17
ФИЛИППОВ Вячеслав СШОР К  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 25
ИЛЬИН Владислав КШВСМ  V  0  0  V  V 0.600 -5 15
БОРОДИН Иван СШОР К  V  0  V  V  V 0.800 9 20
КУПЕЦКОВ Михаил СШОР №  2  0  3  2  3 0.000 -15 10
ГУБИН Роман ГБНОУ С  V  1  3  0  V 0.400 -7 14

Группа No 10
п/в пкз. н.у.

СОКОЛОВ Роман СШ КРА  1  3  V  4  2 0.200 -9 15
КОКОРНОВ Дмитрий УОР №1,  V  V  V  0  2 0.600 1 17
ГОРСКИЙ Алексей СШОР К  V  4  V  V  3 0.600 8 22
ВЕРХОВЕНКО Ян КШВСМ  4  1  0  1  0 0.000 -19 6
БУКЕВИЧ Дмитрий СШОР К  V  V  1  V  3 0.600 4 19
ГРИГОРЬЕВ Денис ГБНОУ С  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25
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Группа No 11
п/в пкз. н.у.

БАЛТАЧИ Марк КШВСМ  3  V  1  V  0 0.400 -5 14
ХАРЛАШКИН Владислав ГБНОУ С  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25
БУТОВИЧ Даниил СШОР №  2  1  2  V  1 0.200 -11 11
ТИТОВ Андрей СШОР К  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 13 23
МИХЕЕВ Владислав СШОР В  2  1  2  2  V 0.200 -11 12
ЛЕБЕДЕВ Владислав СШ КРА  V  0  V  0  3 0.400 -3 13

Группа No 12
п/в пкз. н.у.

ОРЛОВ Даниил ГБНОУ С  V  4  0  V  4 0.400 2 18
ПАВЛОВ Артем КШВСМ  1  1  0  0  1 0.000 -22 3
ЗАБЕЛИН Даниил СПАРТА  V  V  0  V  2 0.600 -1 17
ИЛЬИНОВ Ярослав СШ КРА  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 25
СТЕПАНОВ Константин СШОР В  0  V  3  1  V 0.400 -2 14
ЖЕРЛИЦИН Роман СШОР К  V  V  V  3  1 0.600 2 19
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ран фамилия и имя спорт.орг. п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ОСИПОВ Дмитрий ЦСКА, УОР №1, СПАРТАК 1.000 26 30 квалифицированных
2 ФИЛИППОВ Вячеслав СШОР КОМЕТА 1.000 23 25 квалифицированных
3 МИРОШНИЧЕНКО Всеволо СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 1.000 22 30 квалифицированных
3 ТУРКИН Артём СШОР КОМЕТА 1.000 22 30 квалифицированных
5 АВДЕЕВ Егор СШОР КОМЕТА 1.000 21 30 квалифицированных
5 ГРИШКО Глеб ЦСКА, СШОР КОМЕТА 1.000 21 30 квалифицированных
7 ИЛЬИНОВ Ярослав СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 1.000 21 25 квалифицированных
8 ЧАЩИН Дмитрий СПАРТАК 1.000 20 30 квалифицированных
9 БОРОДИН Александр СШОР КОМЕТА 1.000 19 25 квалифицированных

10 КИСЕЛЕВ Егор УОР №1 1.000 18 30 квалифицированных
11 ХАРЛАШКИН Владислав ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 1.000 17 25 квалифицированных
12 ГРИГОРЬЕВ Денис ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 1.000 15 25 квалифицированных
13 ГОЛОВАЧЕВ Вячеслав СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 0.833 23 29 квалифицированных
14 ВОРОНЦОВ Гавриил СШОР КОМЕТА 0.833 16 27 квалифицированных
15 КОЖУРИН Георгий ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 0.833 15 26 квалифицированных
16 ТИТОВ Андрей СШОР КОМЕТА 0.800 13 23 квалифицированных
17 БОРОДИН Иван СШОР КОМЕТА 0.800 9 20 квалифицированных
18 ФИЛЮКОВ Павел СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 0.667 12 24 квалифицированных
19 БАГАУТДИНОВ Константин СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА 0.667 10 25 квалифицированных
20 ТИХОНОВ Кирилл СШОР КОМЕТА 0.667 9 26 квалифицированных
21 ВОРОНЦОВ Данила СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА 0.667 8 24 квалифицированных
22 ТАНЧУК Дмитрий СШОР КОМЕТА 0.667 7 24 квалифицированных
23 СОРОКИН Максим КШВСМ 0.667 5 23 квалифицированных
24 БОЛДИН Семен СШОР КОМЕТА 0.667 4 26 квалифицированных
25 ФЕДОРОВ Степан СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 0.667 0 20 квалифицированных
26 ГОРСКИЙ Алексей СШОР КОМЕТА 0.600 8 22 квалифицированных
27 КОМАРОВ Ярослав РЕПРИЗ 0.600 6 22 квалифицированных
28 ПОПОВ Иван УОР №1 0.600 5 19 квалифицированных
29 БУКЕВИЧ Дмитрий СШОР КОМЕТА 0.600 4 19 квалифицированных
30 ЖЕРЛИЦИН Роман СШОР КОМЕТА 0.600 2 19 квалифицированных
31 КОКОРНОВ Дмитрий УОР №1, СПАРТАК 0.600 1 17 квалифицированных
32 ЗАБЕЛИН Даниил СПАРТАК 0.600 -1 17 квалифицированных
33 ИЛЬИН Владислав КШВСМ 0.600 -5 15 квалифицированных
34 САМОДЕЛОВ Никита СШОР КОМЕТА 0.500 6 25 квалифицированных
35 СМИРНОВ Максим СШОР КОМЕТА 0.500 6 23 квалифицированных
36 ГОВОР Егор КШВСМ 0.500 3 22 квалифицированных
37 МИХАЙЛОВ Тимофей СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНСКОГО Р-НА 0.500 1 19 квалифицированных
38 СЛЮЩЕНКО Платон КШВСМ 0.500 0 18 квалифицированных
39 КУЗИН Дмитрий СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 0.500 -1 19 квалифицированных
40 ЧЕЛЮК Игорь СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 0.500 -2 20 квалифицированных
41 ФЕДОРОВ Владислав СПАРТАК 0.500 -3 21 квалифицированных
42 СОБЕНИН Никита ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 0.500 -4 19 квалифицированных
43 ВАНИН Максим РЕПРИЗ 0.500 -4 18 квалифицированных
44 КИЛНАС Святослав СШОР КОМЕТА 0.500 -5 18 квалифицированных
45 АНУФРИЕВ Даниил СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 0.500 -5 17 квалифицированных
45 ДОБРОХОТОВ Макар СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 0.500 -5 17 квалифицированных
47 ТУРАНОСОВ Дмитрий СШОР КОМЕТА 0.500 -6 17 квалифицированных
48 ОРЛОВ Даниил ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 0.400 2 18 квалифицированных
49 СТЕПАНОВ Константин СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА 0.400 -2 14 квалифицированных
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50 ЛЕБЕДЕВ Владислав СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 0.400 -3 13 квалифицированных
51 ДРАБИК Николай СШОР КОМЕТА 0.400 -4 16 квалифицированных
52 БАЛТАЧИ Марк КШВСМ 0.400 -5 14 квалифицированных
53 ТОРГАШЕВ Егор ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 0.400 -5 13 квалифицированных
54 ГУБИН Роман ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 0.400 -7 14 квалифицированных
55 ОРЛЕНКО Федор КШВСМ 0.333 0 25 квалифицированных
56 ГЛУЩЕНКО Артем КШВСМ 0.333 -7 15 квалифицированных
57 ВАЩЕНКО Семен ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 0.333 -9 13 выбывший
58 ШАБАНОВ Виктор СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА 0.333 -11 16 выбывший
59 КУЗЬМИН Антон СШОР КОМЕТА 0.333 -14 13 выбывший
60 КОЗЛОВ Егор СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА 0.200 -5 17 выбывший
61 СОКОЛОВ Роман СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 0.200 -9 15 выбывший
62 МИХЕЕВ Владислав СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА 0.200 -11 12 выбывший
63 БУТОВИЧ Даниил СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНСКОГО Р-НА 0.200 -11 11 выбывший
64 ОЛЕЙНИКОВ Тимофей СШОР КОМЕТА 0.167 -10 16 выбывший
65 ФАЙЗУЛЛИН Александр СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА 0.167 -11 16 выбывший
66 СКВОРЦОВ Роман СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 0.167 -12 14 выбывший
67 ТИКУНОВ Роман СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 0.167 -13 12 выбывший
68 ОЛЕЙНИКОВ Артем СШОР КОМЕТА 0.167 -15 12 выбывший
69 ТРЕБЕСОВ Ярослав КШВСМ 0.167 -15 11 выбывший
70 КУПЕЦКОВ Михаил СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНСКОГО Р-НА 0.000 -15 10 выбывший
71 ПАХОМОВ Олег СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНСКОГО Р-НА 0.000 -17 13 выбывший
72 СОЛОВЬЁВ Илья СШ КРАСНОГВАРДЕЙСКОГО Р-Н 0.000 -18 12 выбывший
73 ВЕРХОВЕНКО Ян КШВСМ 0.000 -19 6 выбывший
74 БАЗАРБАЕВ Алан СПАРТАК 0.000 -20 10 выбывший
74 ГАЛЬ Владислав СШОР КОМЕТА 0.000 -20 10 выбывший
76 МАРЧЕНКО Тимофей СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 0.000 -21 4 выбывший
77 ПАВЛОВ Артем КШВСМ 0.000 -22 3 выбывший
78 МАЦАЛО Марк СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 0.000 -23 7 выбывший
79 МИФТАХОВ Роберт ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 0.000 -25 5 выбывший
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